
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4, RUN W 893.
N 830.56 FT FOR POB RUN W 491.34
N 100 FT, E 492.30 FT, S 100 FT 

TNTERNATIONAL LIFE MINISTRIES INC
248 W 13TH ST
HOLLAND, MI 49423

03-4S-17-07572-027

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0800 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

10/03/2018 DF 1.13 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

161,230
4,800
35,000

201,030
88,939

112,091
HX HB 50,722

61,369
201,030

0

201,030

1555/1372 12/04/2025 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILKERSON SHIRLEY A

TNTERNATIONAL LIFE 

1317/0426 6/20/2016 WD Q I 01 116,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW CLAYTON DICKS

JERRY E & SHIRLEY A
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37022 PUMP/UTPOL 50 07/25/2018

2017HX Base Yr

234 SE EMERSON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,887 117.3700 131.45 248,046 1975 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1636

BAS 320 100 320 27,342

BAS 1,316 100 1,316 112,442

FOP 124 30 37 3,162

FST 128 55 70 5,981

UEP 240 60 144 12,304

2,128 1,887 161,230

BAS= W2 UEP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W45 S28 E16 FOP= S4E31 N4 W31$
E31 BAS= E16 N20 W16 S20$ N20 FST= E16 N8 W16 S8$ N8$.

BAS

2

45

28

16 31

20
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20

12

20
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31

4

31
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16

20

16

20
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16

8

16

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,000

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 600

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 600

4,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


